Soviet Union

ICBMs

$S-11
$S-13
$S-17
$S-18
$S-19
$S-25

Bombers

Bear B/C/G
Bear H
Bison

270.

Strategic Nuclear Balance

launchers warheads yield
(Mt)
448 1 1.00
60 1 0.60
150 4 0.75
308 10 0.50
360 6 0.55
72 1 0.55
304 1 1.00
292 1 0.80
12 1 1.00
224 7 0.20
80 9 0.50
32 7 0.25
100
40
20

total
warheads

448
60
600
3080
2160
72

304
292
12
1568
720
224



